Catalogue 4054-4/EN
M
ea
su
ri
ng
 d
ev

Parker Serviceman Plus
kits
Order designation
SCKIT-
155-0-00
SCKIT-
155-2-00
SCKIT-
155-0-600
SCKIT-
155-2-600
SCKIT-
155-0-PQ
SCKIT-
155-2-PQ
Equipment case SCC-200 SCC-200 SCC-200 SCC-200 SCC-DRV-300 SCC-DRV-300
Parker Serviceman Plus incl.
USB stick, power supply
unit,
PC connection cable and
SensoWin® PC software
SCM-155-
0-02
(analogue)
SCM-155-
2-05
(CAN)
SCM-155-
0-02
(analogue)
SCM-155-
2-05
(CAN)
SCM-155-0-02
(analogue)
SCM-155-2-05
(CAN)
Pressure sensor, 600 bar
analogue SCP-600-74-02
— — 1 — — —
Pressure sensor, 600 bar
CAN SCP-600-C4-05
— — — 1 — —
Pressure/temperature sen-
sor SCPT-600-02-02
— — — — 1 —
Pressure/temperature
sensor
SCPT-600-C2-05
— — — — — 1
Turbine flow meter
SCFT-150-DRV
— — — — 1 —
Turbine flow meter
SCFT-150-DRV-C2-05
— — — — — 1
Connection cable analogue
SCK-102-03-02
2 — 1 — 2 —
CAN connection cable
SCK-401-02-4F-4M
— 2 — 1 — 2
Y-junction CAN
SCK-401-0.3-Y
— 1 — — — 1
CAN terminating resistor
SCK-401-R
— 1 — 1 — 1
EMA adapter
SCA-EMA-3/3
2 2 1 1 1 1
Measuring hose
SMA3-1500CF

1 m USB connection cable (for charging and connection to PC)
SensoWin® PC software
Spare parts and accessories Order designation
Car cable adapter with USB port 12/24 VDC, 1 A SCNA-USB-CAR
2 m USB connection cable
(for charging and connection to PC) SCK-315-02-36
Equipment case SCC-200
Equipment case for PQ kit SCC-DRV-300
Supply range and accessories
17
KOVAZ.cz
Catalogue 4054-4/EN
M
ea
su
ri
ng
 d
ev
ic
es
2  Parker Serviceman Plus
Parker Serviceman Plus with calibration certificate according to
ISO 9001
Order designation
Parker Serviceman Plus analogue K-SCM-155-0-02
Parker Serviceman Plus analogue K-SCKIT-155-0-00
Parker Serviceman Plus kit analogue with 600-bar sensor K-SCKIT-155-0-600
Parker Serviceman Plus kit CAN with calibrated 600-bar sensor K-SCKIT-155-2-600
Parker Serviceman Plus analogue p-Q kit K-SCKIT-155-0-PQ
Parker Serviceman Plus-CAN-p-Q kit K-SCKIT-155-2-PQ
18
KOVAZ.cz